CB EXPERIENSE
Circuito Capuava
24 Julho 2021
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SABADO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
9C 24/07/2021 16:24. ..
Treino
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm

(31) RAFAEL LUPO

1 2:04.048 +23.216 16:30:11.761

2 1:57.287 +16.455 16:32:09.048

3 1:53.310 +12.478 16:34:02.358

4 1:41.623 +0.791 16:35:43.981

5 1:40.832 - 16:37:24.813

6 1:41.170 +0.338 16:39:05.983

(41) WELLINGTON DE SOUZA RODRIGUES ARANTES

1 2:00.757 +12.605  16:32:57.959
2 1:50.527 +2375  16:34:48.486
3 1:49.205 +1.053  16:36:37.691
4 1:50.449 +2297  16:38:28.140
5 1:48.152 - 16:40:16.292
(1) ADELMO CASADIO NETO
1 2:01.226 +4678  16:30:10.912
2 1:57.196 +0.648  16:32:08.108
3 1:57.868 +1.320  16:34:05.976
4 1:57.372 +0.824  16:36:03.348
5 1:56.548 - 16:37:59.896
(12) EVERTON GOMES DE ANDRADE
1 2:00.297 +3512  16:30:11.354
2 1:57.265 +0.480  16:32:08.619
3 1:57.507 +0.722  16:34:06.126
4 1:56.785 - 16:36:02.911
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